Parental questionnaire October 2015

Please rate the following: Strongly agree Agree Don’t know Disagree Strongly disagree %
agree

ALL | EYs | KS1 | KS2 | ALL | EYs | KS1 | KS2 | ALL | EYs | KS1 | KS2 | ALL | EYs | KS1 | KS2 | ALL | EYs | KS1 | KS2
My child enjoys school .86% 50% [76% [27% [14% [50% [24% 0
I believe that my child will reach his/ her 42% 186% [33% [29% [55% (14% 67% [71% (3%
potential
The teaching my child receives is of a 50% [71% [30% (14% [50% [29% [0
good quality
My child receives feedback about his/ her 67% [76% [27% (14% (33% (18% 3%
learning (usually this is through marking)
My child receives regular homework which 50% [71% [36% [29% [50% [29% [0 29%
supports his/her learning (as

N/A)

There is a good range of curriculum activities 33% 64% [39% (43% [67% 29% (9%
(different subjects)
There are good opportunities for learning 17% [59% {45% [57% [83% [24% [15%
beyond the classroom (eg trips and visits)
There is a good range of extra-curricular clubs[33% 17% [53% [52% 43% [83% [47% [12%
My child receives support for his/ her 33% [71% [39% [57% |67% |18% (6%
learning when he/she needs it
My child receives support for his/ her 33% [59% [45% (57% 67% #41% 3%
well-being when he/she needs it
The behaviour of the children in the 33% |65% [48% [71% 67% [35% 6%
school is good
The safety of the children in the school is 67% [76% [39% (57% (33% 24% 3%
good
The school helps my child to stay safe online 45% [43% (33% [53% _24% (14% [50% 4% _27%
The school listens to my views as a parent  48% 57% [33% [53% @45% [29% [50% W¥47% (6%

/33 /7 6 17 /33 /7 6 17 /33




